Variety
Control (t/ha)

PARAGON
TYBALT
ASHBY
CHABLIS
BELVOIR
MORPH
ZIRCON

LSD 5%
CV(%)
Sowing date
Previous crop
Soil type

Data were assembled with care but treat differences below the LSD
cautiously.

Performance variation is not Crop Evaluation or HGCA's responsibility.
The control is the mean of Paragon, Ashley & Chablis.

HARVEST RESULTS 2005 SPRING WHEAT
GRAIN YIELD FROM FUNGICIDE TREATED TRIALS

ID

1059
1386
1244

919
1387
1178
1587

01-05
Mean

7.25

93
110
106
102
114
100
106

4.2

2005
Mean

6.6

95
113
106

99
118
103
108

8.3
4.4

R'well
Lincs

8.2

95
109
101
103
114
107
101

4.0
22
24-Mar
Grain peas
Medium

Provisional results

C'linge
Suffolk
5.5

94
117
114

92
125
103
118

8.1
4.2
15-Mar
Winter wheat
Deep clay

02-0OCT

Andover
Hants

6.0

96
115
105
99
118
99
109

6.8
3.6
16-Feb
Set aside
Shallow

The HGCA Recommended List is independently managed by Crop Evaluation Limited



