

Data were assembled with care but treat differences below the LSD cautiously.

Performance variation is not Crop Evaluation or HGCA's responsibility. The control is the mean of Paragon, Ashley & Chablis.

## **HGCA HARVEST RESULTS 2005 SPRING WHEAT**

	<b>GRAIN YIE</b>	LD FROM FUNC	SICIDE TREATE	D TRIALS	Provisional results	02-OCT
		01-05	2005	R'well	C'linge	Andover
Variety	ID	Mean	Mean	Lincs	Suffolk	Hants
Control (t/ha)		7.25	6.6	8.2	5.5	6.0
PARAGON	1059	93	95	95	94	96
TYBALT	1386	110	113	109	117	115
ASHBY	1244	106	106	101	114	105
CHABLIS	919	102	99	103	92	99
BELVOIR	1387	114	118	114	125	118
MORPH	1178	100	103	107	103	99
ZIRCON	1587	106	108	101	118	109
LSD 5%		4.2	8.3	4.0	8.1	6.8
CV(%)			4.4	2.2	4.2	3.6
Sowing date				24-Mar	15-Mar	16-Feb
Previous crop				Grain peas	Winter wheat	Set aside
Soil type				Medium	Deep clay	Shallow

The HGCA Recommended List is independently managed by Crop Evaluation Limited